

CA No. 203/2024

Smt. Chanda @ Sada Parveen @ Saba Parveen

14.03.2026

**File taken up today as 02.03.2026 was declared as
holiday.**

Present: None

Put up for arguments on 25.03.2026.

**(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
14.03.2026**